
Date Day

01-September Monday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

02-September Tuesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 17.10

03-September Wednesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

04-September Thursday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

05-September Friday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

06-September Saturday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 19.30

07-September Sunday 09.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.00

08-September Monday 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

09-September Tuesday 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

10-September Wednesday 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

11-September Thursday 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

12-September Friday 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

13-September Saturday 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

14-September Sunday 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

15-September Monday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

16-September Tuesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

17-September Wednesday 06.30 09.15 10.35 13.35 15.10 18.00

18-September Thursday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

19-September Friday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

20-September Saturday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 19.30

21-September Sunday 09.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.00

22-September Monday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

23-September Tuesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 17.10

24-September Wednesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

25-September Thursday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

26-September Friday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

27-September Saturday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 19.30

28-September Sunday 09.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.00

29-September Monday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

30-September Tuesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 17.10

01-October Wednesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

02-October Thursday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

03-October Friday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

04-October Saturday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 19.30

05-October Sunday 09.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.00

06-October Monday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

07-October Tuesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 17.10

08-October Wednesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

09-October Thursday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

10-October Friday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

11-October Saturday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 19.30

12-October Sunday 09.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.00

13-October Monday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

14-October Tuesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 17.10

15-October Wednesday 06.45 12.20 17.30

16-October Thursday 06.45 12.20 17.30

17-October Friday 06.45 12.20 17.30

18-October Saturday 06.45 12.20 17.30

19-October Sunday 06.45 12.20 17.30

20-October Monday 06.45 12.20 17.30

21-October Tuesday 06.45 12.20 17.30

22-October Wednesday 06.45 12.20 17.30

23-October Thursday 06.45 12.20 17.30

24-October Friday 06.45 12.20 17.30

25-October Saturday 06.45 12.20 17.30

26-October Sunday 09.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

27-October Monday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

28-October Tuesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 17.10

29-October Wednesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

30-October Thursday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

31-October Friday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

01-November Saturday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 19.30

02-November Sunday 09.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

03-November Monday 10.15 15.35 19.55 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

04-November Tuesday 10.15 15.35 19.55 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

05-November Wednesday 10.15 15.35 19.55 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

06-November Thursday 10.15 15.35 19.55 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

07-November Friday 10.15 15.35 19.55 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

from Ardrossanfrom Troon

WINTER FERRY TIMES

AYRSHIRE > BRODICK

book ferries online at www.calmac.co.uk
services from 20th October onwards will be bookable from 11th September



Date Day from Ardrossanfrom Troon

WINTER FERRY TIMES

AYRSHIRE > BRODICK

book ferries online at www.calmac.co.uk
services from 20th October onwards will be bookable from 11th September

08-November Saturday 10.15 15.35 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

09-November Sunday 08.30 13.30 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

10-November Monday 08.30 13.30 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

11-November Tuesday 08.30 13.30 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

12-November Wednesday 08.30 13.30 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

13-November Thursday 08.30 13.30 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

14-November Friday 08.30 13.30 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

15-November Saturday 08.30 13.30 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

16-November Sunday 08.30 13.30 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

17-November Monday 08.30 13.30 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

18-November Tuesday 08.30 13.30 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

19-November Wednesday 08.30 13.30 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

20-November Thursday 08.30 13.30 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

21-November Friday 07.30 11.25 15.45 07.00 09.45 12.30 15.20 18.00

22-November Saturday 07.30 11.25 15.45

23-November Sunday 09.30 14.50

24-November Monday 07.30 11.25 15.45

25-November Tuesday 07.30 11.25 15.45

26-November Wednesday 07.30 15.45

27-November Thursday 07.30 11.25 15.45

28-November Friday 07.30 11.25 15.45

29-November Saturday 07.30 11.25 15.45

30-November Sunday 09.30 14.50

01-December Monday 07.30 11.25 15.45

02-December Tuesday 07.30 11.25 15.45

03-December Wednesday 07.30 15.45

04-December Thursday 07.30 11.25 15.45

05-December Friday 07.30 11.25 15.45

06-December Saturday 07.30 11.25 15.45

07-December Sunday 09.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

08-December Monday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

09-December Tuesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 17.10

10-December Wednesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

11-December Thursday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

12-December Friday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

13-December Saturday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 19.30

14-December Sunday 09.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

15-December Monday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

16-December Tuesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 17.10

17-December Wednesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

18-December Thursday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

19-December Friday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

20-December Saturday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 19.30

21-December Sunday 09.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

22-December Monday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

23-December Tuesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 17.10

24-December Wednesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

25-December Thursday

26-December Friday 10.50

27-December Saturday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 19.30

28-December Sunday 09.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

29-December Monday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

30-December Tuesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 17.10

31-December Wednesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

01-January Thursday

02-January Friday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

03-January Saturday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 19.30

04-January Sunday 09.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

05-January Monday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

06-January Tuesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 17.10

07-January Wednesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

08-January Thursday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

09-January Friday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

10-January Saturday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 19.30

11-January Sunday 09.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

12-January Monday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00

13-January Tuesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 17.10

14-January Wednesday 06.30 09.15 10.50 13.35 15.10 18.00



Date Day

01-September Monday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

02-September Tuesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 16.15 19.20

03-September Wednesday 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

04-September Thursday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

05-September Friday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

06-September Saturday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

07-September Sunday 10.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

08-September Monday 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

09-September Tuesday 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

10-September Wednesday 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

11-September Thursday 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

12-September Friday 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

13-September Saturday 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

14-September Sunday 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

15-September Monday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

16-September Tuesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

17-September Wednesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

18-September Thursday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

19-September Friday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

20-September Saturday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

21-September Sunday 10.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

22-September Monday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

23-September Tuesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 16.15 19.20

24-September Wednesday 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

25-September Thursday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

26-September Friday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

27-September Saturday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

28-September Sunday 10.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

29-September Monday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

30-September Tuesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 16.15 19.20

01-October Wednesday 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

02-October Thursday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

03-October Friday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

04-October Saturday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

05-October Sunday 10.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

06-October Monday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

07-October Tuesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 16.15 19.20

08-October Wednesday 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

09-October Thursday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

10-October Friday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

11-October Saturday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

12-October Sunday 10.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

13-October Monday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

14-October Tuesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 16.15 19.20

15-October Wednesday 08.55 14.30 19.25

16-October Thursday 08.55 14.30 19.25

17-October Friday 08.55 14.30 19.25

18-October Saturday 08.55 14.30 19.25

19-October Sunday 08.55 14.30 19.25

20-October Monday 08.55 14.30 19.25

21-October Tuesday 08.55 14.30 19.25

22-October Wednesday 08.55 14.30 19.25

23-October Thursday 08.55 14.30 19.25

24-October Friday 08.55 14.30 19.25

25-October Saturday 08.55 14.30 19.25

26-October Sunday 10.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

27-October Monday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

28-October Tuesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 16.15 19.20

29-October Wednesday 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

30-October Thursday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

31-October Friday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

01-November Saturday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

02-November Sunday 10.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

03-November Monday 07.15 12.25 17.45 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

04-November Tuesday 07.15 12.25 17.45 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

05-November Wednesday 07.15 12.25 17.45 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

06-November Thursday 07.15 12.25 17.45 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

07-November Friday 07.15 12.25 17.45 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

to Ardrossan

WINTER FERRY TIMES

to Troon

BRODICK > AYRSHIRE

book ferries online at www.calmac.co.uk
services from 20th October onwards will be bookable from 11th September



Date Day to Ardrossan

WINTER FERRY TIMES

to Troon

BRODICK > AYRSHIRE

book ferries online at www.calmac.co.uk
services from 20th October onwards will be bookable from 11th September

08-November Saturday 07.15 12.25 17.45 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40

09-November Sunday 10.20 15.20 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

10-November Monday 10.20 15.20 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

11-November Tuesday 10.20 15.20 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

12-November Wednesday 10.20 15.20 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

13-November Thursday 10.20 15.20 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

14-November Friday 10.20 15.20 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

15-November Saturday 10.20 15.20 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40

16-November Sunday 10.20 15.20 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

17-November Monday 10.20 15.20 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

18-November Tuesday 10.20 15.20 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

19-November Wednesday 10.20 15.20 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

20-November Thursday 10.20 15.20 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

21-November Friday 09.15 13.35 18.00 08.20 11.05 13.55 16.40 19.20

22-November Saturday 09.15 13.35 18.00

23-November Sunday 12.40 17.00

24-November Monday 09.15 13.35 18.00

25-November Tuesday 09.15 13.35 18.00

26-November Wednesday 09.15 18.00

27-November Thursday 09.15 13.35 18.00

28-November Friday 09.15 13.35 18.00

29-November Saturday 09.15 13.35 18.00

30-November Sunday 12.40 17.00

01-December Monday 09.15 13.35 18.00

02-December Tuesday 09.15 13.35 18.00

03-December Wednesday 09.15 18.00

04-December Thursday 09.15 13.35 18.00

05-December Friday 09.15 13.35 18.00

06-December Saturday 09.15 13.35 18.00

07-December Sunday 10.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

08-December Monday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

09-December Tuesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 16.15 19.20

10-December Wednesday 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

11-December Thursday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

12-December Friday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

13-December Saturday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

14-December Sunday 10.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

15-December Monday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

16-December Tuesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 16.15 19.20

17-December Wednesday 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

18-December Thursday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

19-December Friday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

20-December Saturday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

21-December Sunday 10.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

22-December Monday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

23-December Tuesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 16.15 19.20

24-December Wednesday 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

25-December Thursday

26-December Friday 13.00

27-December Saturday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

28-December Sunday 10.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

29-December Monday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

30-December Tuesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 16.15 19.20

31-December Wednesday 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

01-January Thursday

02-January Friday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

03-January Saturday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

04-January Sunday 10.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

05-January Monday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

06-January Tuesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 16.15 19.20

07-January Wednesday 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

08-January Thursday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

09-January Friday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

10-January Saturday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

11-January Sunday 10.30 12.40 14.50 17.00 19.10

12-January Monday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20

13-January Tuesday 07.30 08.40 11.25 13.00 16.15 19.20

14-January Wednesday 08.40 11.25 13.00 15.45 17.20


